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Stock Code

51883
51885
51881
51884
51880
51880
51886
51887

P 70 (for exclusive use with full range of extended consumables) - CP90®

P 150 - A 90® - A 140® - A 101® - A 141® - LT 120 - EX 100®

MAX 40/42® - PMAX 600/800/900® - ICE-50C®

T 120 W® - EX 100 RF® - D 12000®

MX 1000/1250/1650® - MX 45/65/85/105® - PT 80 - ST 70 - TH 125
PT 40 - PT 60 (for exclusive use with full range of extended consumables) - TRA Series Z®

PMAX 125®

TD-1TORCH® - UNITORCH® - EL60 - EL120 - PT 100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

BEVEL TOOL FOR PLASMA CUTTING

** Guide carriage and circle cutting attachment for straight and bevel cutting
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Stock Code

PT31/LGK40
PT31A
PT31B

Cutting Torch
Circle Guide
Circle Guide

1
1
1

Product Description Pack Size

CUTTING TORCH AND CIRCLE GUIDE

Stock Code

18205
18205L
18785
18866
18866L
20463
20079
20862
20860
21008
18204

Plasma Electrode Zr
Plasma Electrode Zr Long
Plasma Swirl Baffle 4 Holes
Plasma Tip 30 Amp
Plasma Tip 30 Amp Long
Plasma Swirl Baffle 6 Holes
Plasma Tip 50 Amp
Plasma Extended Electrode HF
Plasma Extended Tip 30 Amp
Plasma Extended Tip 40 Amp
Plasma Shield Cup

5
5
1
5
5
1
5
5
5
5
5

Product Description Pack Size

SPARE PARTS FOR PT31/LGK40

Stock Code

50505.AT
50505
50505-62

AT1000 Air Filter
Air Filter Cartridge
AT1000 Air Filter - O Ring - Pack of 5

1
1
PK

Product Description Pack Size

AIR FILTER & REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE

50505-AT - AT1000 Air Filter
The air filter eliminates contaminants such as 
sputter caused by moisture and oil from 
compressed air lines. It filters out particles as 
small as .01 microns.

50505 - Air Filter Cartridge
Replacement filter for the air cartridge.
It ensures long tip life and ultra clean dry 
compressed air.
High-performance - filters out particles smaller 
than 1-micron.

50505-OR - AT100 Air Filter O-ring
Replacement O Rings for the filter  – pack of 5.

List of current plasma parts and codes are listed below. Please do a search by code to locate items you need.

All our diagrams and parts of older Plasma torches are available online.
Please check for them in the Plasma section at torchmaster.com.au
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Below is a list of plasma range.  As some of the torches are quite old, not all stock lines may be available.  
Please go to https://torchmaster.com.au/products-range-support/plasma/, all diagrams and parts list 
are available there for each type.

Accessories
Bevel Tool. GFT/1, Air Filter
Replacement, Circle Guide

SAF® Type
To suit SAF CP40R
To suit SAF PT 31 PT31XL

Binzel® Type
To suit Binzel Abiplas Cut 70
To suit Binzel Abiplas Cut 110
To suit Binzel Abiplas Cut 150
To suit Binzel PSB 30
To suit Binzel PSB 31
To suit Binzel PSB 121

TECMO® Type
To suit Tecmo 100 Lincoln PC100

Thermal Dynamics®

To suit PCH-10
To suit PCH-20
To suit PCH-25
To suit PCH-30
To suit PCH/M 35
To suit PCH/M 51
To suit PCH/M 52
To suit PCH/M 75

Trafilmet® Type
To suit Trafilmet A60
To suit Trafilmet A80-P80
To suit Trafilmet A90-P90
To suit Trafilmet A140-P140

Cebora® Type
To suit Cebora CP40
To suit Cebora P50
To suit Cebora P70 Lincoln PC60
To suit Cebora P150 - CP160

HYP® Type
To suit HYP Mx 20
To suit HYP Mx 40
To suit HYP Mx 40CS and 42
To suit HYP Mx 80/100 PAC 130
To suit HYP 1000 etc

Miller® Type
To suit Miller ICE 25C
To suit Miller ICE 27C
To suit Miller ICE 50
To suit Miller ICE 70

Esab/L-tec®

UNITORCH®

WTC® Type
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1x Swirl Ring SC2506
1x Retaining Cap SC2530
5x Electrodes SC2504
5x 0.8 Cutting Tip SC2520-08
5X 0.9 CUTTING TIP SC2520-09

1x Stand-off Guide SC2540
1x Cutting Buggy SC2511
1x Allen Key
1x Omega Kit Box

OMESC30

OMESC30 KIT

Stock Code

OMESC30 Omega Kit Box 1 Box
Product Description Pack Size

OMEGA KIT 
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Stock Code

0408-2381
0408-2385
0408-2404
0408-2405
04151/C
04250
04265.21
04265.22
04265.23
04265.24
04265C
04320
04330
05004
05005
058503
06004
06005
07301.20
07923
07925
07925.60
07928
07929
09211
09601
09605
120303
120433
120504
120547
120573
120574
120576
120577
120600
120601
120606
120826
120827
120828
120925
120926
120927
120928
120929
120930
120931
120932
169-217
169-219

Plasma Air Plunger Tube
Plasma Tip 1.6mm
Plasma Electrode Hafnium
Plasma Nozzle Assembly Ceramic with Boss
Plasma Torch 12 Metre (Central Connect)
Plasma Cable Assembly 12 Metre (Hand Torch)
Contact Pin Black Lead
Contact Pin Red Lead
Contact Pin Blue Lead
Contact Pin Brown Lead
Cebora Central Adaptor 6 pin
Plasma Cable Assembly 6 Metre (Machine Torch)
Plasma Cable Assembly 12 Metre (Machine Torch)
Plasma Air Diffuser
Plasma Air Diffuser Long
O-Ring Mx45
Plasma Air Diffuser
Plasma Air Diffuser Long
Switch
EL60/120 Start Cartridge 30-120 Amp
EL60-80 Torch Body 70º
O-Ring EL60-80 Amp
EL60-80 Start Cartridge 20-120 Amp
EL60/80 HF Insulator 20-120 Amp
EL60 Hand Torch 6 Metre
Torch Body 25C 70º
Handle with Switch
Deflector Mx600
Plasma Electrode Hafnium (020191)
Plasma Extended Tip
Mx 200 Electrode 100amp
Plasma Electrode (020351)
Plasma Electrode Extended (020547)
Plasma Swirl Ring
Tip Mx900
Plasma Retaining Cap
Shield Mx900
Ext Tip Mx600/900
Plasma Tip 40 Amp
Shield (Machine) Mx600
Plasma Shield (Hand Torch)
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Electrode 40-80 Amp
Plasma Tip 80 Amp
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Shield (Hand Torch)
Plasma Shield (Machine Torch)
Plasma Tip 60 Amp
Plasma Tip 40 Amp
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Cutting Tip 1.1mm Contact Cutting

Product Description

PLASMA
Stock Code Product Description

PLASMA

01200
01252
02000
02000.60
020101
020103
020104
020114
020115
020131
020184
020194
020195
020197
020200
020201
020203
020218
020220
020239
020299
020333
020334
020335
020336
020337
020345
020350
020361/n
020381
020382
020395
020397
020466
020467
020546
020563
020563-14
020564
020930
026016
026018
03310
04050
04051/C
0408-2051
0408-2053
0408-2261
0408-2262
0408-2267
0408-2268

Plasma Torch Body (Hand Torch)
Plasma Torch 6 Metre (Central Connect)
Plasma Torch Body (Hand Torch)
O-Ring
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Machine Torch Body
Plasma Tip
Plasma Tip Conical (Hand Torch)
Plasma Protection Cap
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Tip 1.5mm
Plasma Tip Conical (Machine Torch)
Plasma Retaining Cap Hi Visibility
Plasma Machine Torch Body
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Tip
Plasma Shield Cap Deflector
Plasma Shield Cap (Machine)
Plasma Castle Cap Contact Cutting
Plasma Protection Cap Contact Cutting
Plasma Tip 1.5mm Contact Cutting
Plasma Tip 1.3mm
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Swirl Ring (new)
Plasma Extended Tip
Plasma Extended Electrode
Plasma Tip 1.1mm
Plasma Tip 1.3mm Contact Cutting
Plasma Tip Long
Plasma Electrode Long
Plasma Tip Long
Plasma Extended Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Extended Tip 1.4mm
Plasma Extended Electrode
Plasma Retaining Cap
O-Ring
O-Ring
Plasma Machine Handle
Plasma Torch 6 Metre (1/8" Direct Connect)
Plasma Torch 6 Metre (Central Connect)
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Stand-Off Spring
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm
Plasma Nozzle Assembly
Plasma Nozzle Assembly Ceramic

 PLASMA LIST OF STOCK CODES
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Stock Code

220532
220536
220669
220670
220671
220673
220674
220713
220797
220816
220817
220818
220819
220854
220857
220892
220930
220931
220936
220941
220953
220955
220990
220992
220993
2-2860
2-2864
2-2936
3.065204
33366
33367
33368
33369
33418
420000
420001
420045
420112
420151
420152
420158
420168
420169
420399
4-5030
4-5034
50505
50505-AT
50505-OR
51092
51093
51140
51141
51142

Shield 45A Air/50A 02
Shield 130A
Electrode
Swirl Ring Mx45
Tip 45A
Machine Shield Mx45
Hand Shield Mx45
Retaining Cap Mx45
Nozzle Gouging 65
Tip 85A
Machine Shield 45/85A
Hand Shield 45/85A
Tip 65A
Retaining Cap 45/65/85/105A
Swirl Ring 45/85A
Nozzle
Tip 45A Precision Cut
Machine Shield 45A
Retaining Cap
Tip 45A
Retaining Cap Ohmic 45/65/85/105A
Deflector
Tip 105A
Hand Shield 105A
Machine Shield 105A
Plasma Hand Torch 7.6 Metre
Plasma Machine Torch 7.6 Metre
Plasma Torch - Hand 7.6 Metre
Plasma Air Diffuser
Plasma Electrode HF
Plasma Swirl Baffle
Plasma Tip 30 Amp
Plasma Tip 50 Amp
Plasma Tip 80 Amp
Shield Drag Cutting 65 A - 125 A
Nozzle Gouging 65 A - 125 A
Shield 200A
Shield Max Removal Gouging 65 A - 125 A
Finecut Nozzle 30 A - 45 A
Finecut Shield 30 A - 45 A
Nozzle 30 A - 45 A
Shield Cap 30 A -65 A
Nozzle 45 A - 65 A
Deflector
Power Cable Assembly 7.6 Metre
Power Cable Assembly 7.6 Metre
Air Filter Cartridge
AT1000 Air Filter
AT100 Air Filter O-Ring
Plasma Tip Long Life 1.2mm
Plasma Tip Long Life 1.3mm
Plasma Tip 1.1mm
Plasma Tip 1.3mm
Plasma Tip 1.6mm

Product Description

PLASMA
Stock Code Product Description

PLASMA

169-220
169-222
169-223
169-226
169-227
171-257
176-655
176-656
176-657
176-658
177-875
177-877
177-886
177-888
177-890
18204
18205
18205L
18785
18866
18866L
192048
192053
192056
20079
202808
202809
20463
20860
20862
21008
212724
212725
212726
212730
212733
21616
220011
220013
220037
220047
220048
220051
220063
220065
220182
220183
220329
220478
220479
220480
220483
220488
220529

Plasma Cutting Tip 1.1mm
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Tip 1.5mm Contact Cutting
Plasma Tip 1.5mm
Torch Head
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Tip 25 Amp
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Deflector
Plasma Cutting Tip
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Electrode Zr
Plasma Electrode Zr Long
Plasma Swirl Baffle 4 Holes
Plasma Tip 30 Amp
Plasma Tip 30 Amp Long
Extended Electrode ICE55M
Plasma Drag Shield replaces 177-887
Extended Tip ICE55
Plasma Tip 50 Amp
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Swirl Baffle 6 Holes
Plasma Extended Tip 30 Amp
Plasma Extended Electrode HF
Plasma Extended Tip 40 Amp
Electrode
Tip 40 Amp
Tip 80 Amp
Hand Shield
Retaining Cap
Plasma Shield Cup (PT 27)
Plasma Tip (Shielded) 100A
Swirl Ring
Plasma Electrode 100 Amp
Shield (Machine) 100 Amp
Retaining Cap
Swirl Ring 100 Amp
Plasma Gouging Tip 100 Amp
Shield (Hand) 100 Amp
130A Tip
130A Shield
Nozzle
Electrode
Swirl ring
Nozzle
Retaining Cap
Swirl Ring 130A
Swirl Ring 45A-50A
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Stock Code

51887
51910
51911
51930
51935
51950
51951
51952
51953
51957
51958
51959
51965
51970
51971
51972
51973
51980
52540
52549
52582
52600
52601
52602
52660
52665
52670
60020
60028
60060
60061
60080
60085
60200
60201
60202
60322
60328
60330
60348
60350
60368
60369
60370
60371
60373
60382
60383
60432
60444
60470
60473
60475
60480
60481

Suit Mx 1000/1250/1650 Mx 45/65/85/105
Plasma Spacer Spring
Plasma Distance Spring
Plasma Contact Cutting Spacer
Plasma Shield Cup (Machine Torch)
Plasma Contact Cutting Spacer
Plasma Shield Cup (Machine Torch)
Plasma Spring Holder Protection Nut
Plasma Gouging Spacer
Plasma Shield Cup (Hand Torch)
Plasma Contact Cutting Spacer
Plasma Locking Nut
Shield Cup Extended Tips
Plasma Shield Cup (Extended Tips)
Plasma Contact Cutting Shield (Extended Tips)
Plasma Shield Cup (Hand Torch)
Plasma Spacer (Contact Cutting)
Plasma Spacer (Extended Tips)
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Extended Electrode
Electrode Back Striking
EL120 Electrode
EL60 Electrode
EL60 Ext Electrode
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Swirl Ring
Swirl Ring
EL60/120 Gas Distributor 30-60 Amp
EL60/120 Gas Distributor 60-120 Amp
Plasma Front Insulator Vespel T150
Plasma Front Insulator Vespel T100
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Nozzle Retaining Cap
Plasma Nozzle Retaining Cap
Plasma Nozzle Retaining Cap
Plasma Contact Retaining Cap
Plasma Contact Retaining Cap
Plasma Electrode Spanner
Plasma Swirl Ring Extractor Tool
Plasma Double Pointed Spacer
Plasma Crown Spacer
Plasma Gouging Spacer
Plasma Spacer with Springs
Plasma Spacer Spring
Double Pointed Spacer (use with 51318.09 & 51313P)
EL120 Double Pointed Spacer
Plasma Shield Cap ref:D745.D023
Plasma Shield Cap
Plasma Shield Cap
EL60 Shield Cup 30-60 Amp
EL60 Shield Cup 60-120 Amp

Product Description

PLASMA
Stock Code Product Description

PLASMA

51143
51144
51148
51148-13
51148-16
51313P .09
51313P.11
51318.08
51318.09
51410
51411
51412
51470
51471
51474
51475
51480
51481
51484
51485
51490
51491
51493
51494
51540.10
51540.12
51540.14
51540.16
51545.09
51545.11
51545.12
51545.16
51550.12
51550.15
51550.16
51550.18
51620.60
51801
51803
51807
51808
51809
51813
51814
51846
51849
51851

51853

51857
51864
51865
51866
51880

Plasma Tip 1.8mm
Plasma Tip 3.0mm Gouging
Plasma Extended Contact Tip 50 Amp
Plasma Extended Contact Tip 90 Amp 1.3mm
Plasma Extended Contact Tip 120 Amp 1.6mm
Flat Tip Cutting 0.9 Back Striking 30-40 Amp
Flat Tip Cutting 1.1 Back Striking 50-60 Amp
Tip Contact Cutting Back Striking 20-30 Amp
Tip Contact Cutting Back Striking 30-40 Amp
Plasma Tip 1.3mm Contact Cutting
Plasma Tip 1.6mm Contact Cutting
Plasma Tip 1.8mm Contact Cutting
EL60 Tip 20-30 Amp
EL60 Tip 20-30 Amp
Cutting Tip Air/N2 60 Amp
EL60 Tip 70 Amp
EL60 Tip 20-30 Amp
Contact Tip 40 Amp
EL60 Tip 60 Amp
EL60 Tip 70 Amp
EL60 Ext Tip 20-30 Amp
EL60 Ext Tip 40 Amp
EL60 Ext Tip 60 Amp
EL60 Ext Tip 70 Amp
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm
Plasma Tip 1.4mm
Plasma Tip 1.6mm
Plasma Tip 0.9mm
Plasma Tip 1.1mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm
Plasma Tip 1.6mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm
Plasma Tip 1.5mm
Plasma Tip 1.6mm
Plasma Tip 1.8mm
O-Ring
Circle Guide P70 PC60
Circle Guide PCH 10/25/35/75/100XL
Circle Guide P150 T100/150 A90/140 PC100
Circle Guide Mx 80/100 ICE 70/100
Circle Guide Mx 40/42 ICE 50
Circle Guide PCH 51
Circle Guide CP40R
Circle Cutting Attachment PCH 10/25/35/75/100XL
Circle Cutting Attachment P70 PC60
Circle Cutting Attachment P150 T100/150
A90/140 PC100
Suit Thermal Dynamics 1 Torch Uni Torch
El60 & EL120
Circle Cutting Attachment Mx 40/42 ICE 50
Circle Cutting Attachment PCH 51
EL60 Circle Guide & Radius Bar
Circle Cutting Guide
Circle Cutting Attachment



Torchmaster Australia is no way affiliated with any brands, trademark and manufacturers listed in our catalogue.
All brands, trademarks and part numbers are the property of their respective owners. They are listed purely for customer convenience.

PLASMA

LI
ST

 O
F 

ST
O

C
K

 C
O

D
ES

113

Stock Code Product Description

PLASMA
Stock Code Product Description

PLASMA

60485
8-0533
8-0536
8-1100
8-1101
8-2159
8-3214
8-3218
8-4305E
8-5525
8-5526
8-7497
8-7498
8-7499
8-7500
8-7501
8-7502
8-7503
8-7504
8-7505
8-7506
8-7507
8-7508
8-7510
8-7512
8-7575
9-0016
9-4340
9-4342
9-4476
9-5500
9-5501
9-5502
9-5503
9-5581
9-5617
9-5618
9-5619
9-5630
9-5631
9-5633
9-5635
9-5636E
9-5642
9-5644
9-5694
9-5702
9-5707
9-5708
9-5709
9-5713
9-5724
9-5779
9-5780
9-5781

Shield Cap Hand
O-Ring
O-Ring (Handle)
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Crown Shield
Plasma Shield Cup Phenolic
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Tip
Handgrip & Microswitch
O-Ring
Plasma Crown Shield
Plasma Crown Shield Copper
Plasma Shield Cup Body use with 8-7497
Plasma Crown Shield Copper use with 8-7497
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Gas Distributor - Cutting
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Tip 35 Amp
Plasma Tip 55 Amp
Plasma Tip 70 Amp
Plasma Tip Gouging
Plasma Crown Shield
Plasma Gas Distributor - Gouging
Plasma Hand Torch Body 70º
Plasma Machine Torch Body
Plasma Double Pointed Spacer use with 8-7500
Plasma Torch Body
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Tip 70 Amp
Plasma Tip
Plasma Shield Cup OEM
Plasma Cutting Tip
Plasma Gas Distributor
Plasma Electrode OEM
Plasma Tip Long
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Tip (.043) 1.1mm
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Shield Cup Ceramic
Plasma Tip (.043) 1.1mm
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Torch Body - Hand
Handgrip + Microswitch
Plasma Torch Body
Handgrip + Microswitch
Plasma Crown Shield
Plasma Tip (.031) 0.8mm
Plasma Tip (.047) 1.2mm
Plasma Tip (.059) 1.5mm
Plasma Tip (.078) 2.0mm - Gouging
Plasma Tip Gouging
Gouging Tip 2.0mm
Plasma Metal Crown Shield
Plasma Metal Crown Shield
Plasma Phenolic Shield Cup

9-5799
9-5807
9-6000
9-6001
9-6003
9-6004
9-6006
9-6006A
9-6007
9-6500
9-6501
9-6506
9-6507
9-7501E
9-8206
9-8208
9-8210
9-8211
9-8212
9-8213
9-8215
9-8218
9-8226
9-8231
9-8235
9-8236
9-8237
9-8241
9-8243
9-8253
9-8281
C1290
C1305
C1308
C1309
C1344
C1351
C1352
C1358
C1366
C1368
C1371
C1372
C1373
C1374
C1376
C1377
C1378
C1386
C1389
C1391
C1394
C1395
C1395L

Plasma Metal Crown Shield (Use with 9-5781)
Plasma Torch Body 70º
Plasma Tip 35 Amp
Plasma Tip Drag
Plasma Shield Cup
Plasma Crown Shield
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Electrode (Plain)
Plasma Gas Distributor
Plasma Tip Stand-Off Long Life
Plasma Tip Drag Long Life
Plasma Electrode Long Life
Plasma Gas Distributor L/Life
Plasma Coil Spring
Drag Tip 30 Amp
Cutting Tip 40 Amp
Tip Cutting 60 Amp
Cutting Tip 80 Amp (SL100 only)
Cutting Tip 90/100 Amp (SL100 only)
Start Cartridge
Electrode
Shield Cup
Gouging Tip Deep 40 A - 100 A
Cutting Tip 70 Amp (SL100 only)
Drag Shield Cap 50-60 Amp
Drag Shield Cap 70-100A (SL100 only)
Shield Cup Body
Shield Cup Gouging
Shield Cup Deflector
Standoff Tip 120A
Stand Off Spacer Guide
Plasma Tip 0.7mm
Plasma Tip Conical 1.0mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm
Plasma Tip 0.9mm
Power Cable Assembly 6 Metre
Plasma Torch Body (Hand Cutting)
Torch Head
Plasma Torch Body (Hand Cutting)
Plasma Extended Tip 35 Amp 0.9mm
Plasma Extended Electrode
Plasma Tip 1.1mm (51140)
Plasma Tip 1.3mm (51141)
Plasma Tip 1.6mm (51142)
Plasma Tip 1.8mm (51143)
Plasma Electrode (52540)
Plasma Swirl Ring (60020)
Plasma Air Diffuser (05004)
Distance Spring (51910)
Nozzle Retaining Cap (60330)
Plasma Tip 1.6mm Contact Cutting
Plasma Spacer Spring 0408-2053
Plasma Extended Tip 50 Amp 1.0mm
Plasma Extended Tip 70 Amp 1.2mm
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Stock Code

PD106-09
PD106-10
PD106-12
PD109-14
PD109-16
PD109-18
PD116-08
PE101
PE103
PE106
PE107
PF119
PR101
PR106
PR107
PR109
PR110
PR111
PR115
PR116
S22147-028
S22148
SB302
SB303
SB304
SB305
SB312
SB313
SB315
SB316
SB320
SB801
SB802-10
SB802-13
SB802-15
SB802-18
SB807
W03X0893-60A
W03X0893-62A
W03X0893-63A
W03X0893-64A
W03X0893-66A
W03X0893-68A

Extended Tip 0.9mm
Extended Tip 1.0mm
Extended Tip 1.2mm
Tip 1.4mm
Tip 1.6mm
Tip 1.8mm
Plasma Tip 0.8mm
Plasma Swirl Ring/A101
Insulating Spacer
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Swirl Ring
A80 Torch Body
Plasma Electrode A90/A140/A101
Plasma Extended Electrode
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Electrode Long Life
S30/45 Plasma Electrode
Electrode (52534)
Plasma Electrode Extended
Plasma Long Electrode A140 No Thread
Tip 0.7mm 20 Amp
Swirl Ring
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Air Diffuser
Plasma Insulator Sleeve (HF)
Plasma Insulator Sleeve (non HF)
Plasma Electrode 16.0mm
PSB 31 Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Air Diffuser 2 Pack (Clam Shell)
Plasma Insulator (HF)
Plasma Insulator Sleeve for Spring
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Tip 1.3mm
Plasma Tip 1.5mm
Plasma Tip 1.8mm
Plasma Spring Support
Plasma Electrode LC105
Plasma Tips 60A LC105
Plasma Cut Tip 80A LC105
Plasma Cut Tip 100A LC105
Retain Cap LC105
Plasma Shield Cap 40-100 LC105

Product Description

PLASMA
Stock Code Product Description

PLASMA

C1396-1.0
C1396-1.2
C1402
C1405
C1406
C1408
C1507
C1510
C1516
C1517
C1518
C1564
C1573
C1906
C3160067
C5.710.121
C5.710.171
CV11
CV14
CV23
CV28
CV33
EA125
GFT/1
PC0151
PC101
PC103
PC105
PC109
PC113
PC115
PC116
PC120
PD101-11
PD101-14
PD101-17
PD101-19
PD101-30
PD102-10
PD103-09
PD105-10
PD105-11
PD105-12

Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm
Plasma Electrode (HF)
Plasma Spacer Spring Double Pointed
Gouging Spacer
Double Pointed Spacer
Plasma Swirl Ring
Plasma Swirl Ring 020101
Plasma Electrode
Plasma Extended Electrode HF
Electrode HF Extended
Plasma Hand Torch 6 Metre 1/8 Canvas Cover
Plasma Hand Torch 6 Metre (Central Connector)
Plasma Retaining Cap
O-Ring
Nozzle Retaining Cap
Plasma Retaining Cap
Plasma Stand-Off Spring A90/A140/A101
Crown Spacer A90/A140/A101
Spacer for Contact Cutting A90/A140/A101
Plasma Stand-Off Spring
Plasma Crown Spacer
O-Ring
Gas Flow Tester
Plasma Electrode for A51
Plasma Nozzle Retaining Cap A90/A140
Plasma Contact Nozzle retaining Cap A140
Plasma Outside Nozzle
Nozzle Retaining Cap Long Life A90/A101
Contact Nozzle Retaining Cap Long Life A90
Plasma Outside Nozzle S54
Plasma Nozzle Retaining Cap
Nozzle Retaining Cap
Plasma Tip 1.1mm A90/A140/A101
Plasma Tip 1.4mm A90/A140/A101
Plasma Tip 1.7mm A90/A140/A101
Plasma Tip 1.9mm A90/A140
Plasma Tip 3.0mm Gouging A101
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Extended Tip 0.9mm
Plasma Tip 1.0mm
Plasma Tip 1.1mm
Plasma Tip 1.2mm




